

REPRESENTATION PETITION

Case 141983-E-25

PARTIES

Employer: City of Bellingham **Petitioner:** Union

Filing Party: Bellingham FOP Petition Type: Change of

Representative

Incumbent

Union:

Fraternal Order of Police

EXISTING BARGAINING UNIT

If a collective bargaining agreement (CBA) exists, most recent end date: 12/31/2024

Existing Bargaining Unit: Bellingham Fraternal Order of Police **Number of Employees:** 6

PROPOSED BARGAINING UNIT

Proposed Bargaining Unit: Number of Employees:

PARTY REPRESENTATIVES

Name, Title, and Organization Contact Information Representing

Ameleah Sullivan bellingham, Washington City of Bellingham

HR Director 3607788223

City of Bellingham amsullivan@cob.org

Brock crawford Bellingham, Washington Bellingham FOP

Lieutenant bcrawford@cob.org

Bellingham Fraternal Order of Police

Teresa Taylor , Washington WACOPS

Director ttaylor@wacops.org WACOPS Legal Defense Group

SUBMISSION & SERVICE

Special requests related to case processing or reasonable accommodation:

Submitter Name: brock crawford **Submitter Email:** bcrawford@cob.org

Submitter Title: Lieutenant **Date Submitted:** 01/29/2025 at 2:04 PM

System Service:* Yes *If yes, the submitter elected to use the system to serve the other parties.